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2019 Fee schedule 

Tuition fee rates per unit for international postgraduate student course fee calculations  

This schedule applies to international students who commenced their current postgraduate program in 2016 or a later year. 

The table below shows the tuition fee rates per unit used for calculating course fees for the listed enrolment year. 

The program of enrolment and the year a student commenced their program determine the rate per unit that applies. 

A course fee is calculated by multiplying the relevant tuition fee rate in the table below by the unit value of the course. 

 

2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5656 Master of Advanced Economics (#16) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5657 Master of Advanced Economics (#24) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5676 Master of Advanced Nursing $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 

5007 Graduate Certificate in Agribusiness $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 

5155 Master of Agribusiness (#24) $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 

5562 Master of Agribusiness (#32) $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 

5561 Graduate Certificate in Agricultural Science  $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 

5563 Master of Agricultural Science (#24) $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 

5564 Master of Agricultural Science (#32) $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 



 
 

2019 Tuition fee rates per unit for international postgraduate student course fee calculations 
Published: 29/03/2019                CRICOS Provider No: 00025B 2 
 

2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5508 Graduate Certificate in Alcohol, Tobacco and Other Drug Studies $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5565 Graduate Certificate in Animal Science $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 

5570 Master of Animal Science (#24) $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 

5571 Master of Animal Science (#32) $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 $2,519 

5632 Master of Applied Econometrics (#32) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5603 Master of Applied Econometrics (#24) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5463 Graduate Certificate in Applied Linguistics $1,902 $1,902 $1,737 $1,737 

5464 Graduate Diploma in Applied Linguistics n/a n/a $1,737 $1,737 

5466 Master of Applied Linguistics (#16) $1,902 $1,902 $1,754 $1,754 

5465 Master of Applied Linguistics (#24) $1,902 $1,902 $1,754 $1,754 

5592 Master of Applied Linguistics (#32) $1,902 $1,902 $1,754 $1,754 

5460 Master of Applied Psychology n/a n/a n/a $2,504 

5429 Master of Architecture $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5139 Graduate Diploma in Arts n/a n/a n/a $1,885 

5439 Master of Arts (#16) n/a n/a n/a $1,885 

5154 Master of Arts (#24) n/a n/a n/a $1,885 

5451 Graduate Certificate in Arts in Chinese Translation and Interpreting $2,062 $2,062 $2,062 $2,062 

5452 Graduate Diploma in Arts in Chinese Translation and Interpreting n/a n/a $2,062 $2,062 

5453 Master of Arts in Chinese Translation and Interpreting (#24) n/a n/a $2,062 $2,062 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5593 Master of Arts in Chinese Translation and Interpreting (#32) $2,062 $2,062 $2,062 $2,062 

5207 Master of Arts in Japanese Interpreting and Translation $2,062 $2,062 $2,062 $2,062 

5438 Graduate Diploma in Arts in Japanese Interpreting and Translation $2,062 $2,062 $2,062 $2,062 

5668 Graduate Certificate in Atrocity Prevention $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 n/a 

5145 Master of Audiology Studies $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 

5557 Graduate Certificate in Bioinformatics $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5541 Master of Bioinformatics (#16) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5542 Master of Bioinformatics (#24) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5628 Master of Bioinformatics Research Extensive (#24) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5598 Master of Bioinformatics Research Extensive (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5497 Graduate Certificate in Biostatistics $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5498 Graduate Diploma in Biostatistics $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5499 Master of Biostatistics (#16) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5500 Master of Biostatistics (#24) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5013 Graduate Certificate in Biotechnology $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5119 Graduate Diploma in Biotechnology $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5386 Master of Biotechnology (#16) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5159 Master of Biotechnology (#24) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5599 Master of Biotechnology (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5626 Master of Biotechnology Research Extensive (#24) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5627 Master of Biotechnology Research Extensive (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5248 Graduate Certificate in Business $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5250 Master of Business (#24) $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5583 Master of Business (#32) $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5079 Graduate Diploma in Business Administration $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 

5319 Graduate Certificate in Business Administration $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 

5430 Master of Business Administration $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 

5245 Master of Business Economics (#24) n/a n/a n/a $2,408 

5586 Master of Business Economics (#32) n/a n/a n/a $2,408 

5619 Graduate Certificate in Business Leadership $3,191 $3,191 n/a n/a 

5665 Master of Business Psychology $2,768 $2,768 $2,768 $2,768 

5649 Graduate Certificate in Business Research Methods $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5650 Graduate Diploma in Business Research Methods $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5616 Doctor of Clinical Dentistry $4,329 $4,329 $4,329 $4,329 

5518 Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5015 Graduate Certificate in Clinical Pharmacy $2,791 $2,791 $2,791 $2,791 

5120 Graduate Diploma in Clinical Pharmacy $2,791 $2,791 $2,791 $2,791 

5146 Master of Clinical Pharmacy $2,791 $2,791 $2,791 $2,791 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5164 Master of Clinical Psychology $2,527 $2,527 $2,527 $2,527 

5326 Graduate Certificate in Commerce $2,623 $2,623 $2,527 $2,527 

5165 Master of Commerce (#24) $2,623 $2,623 $2,527 $2,527 

5584 Master of Commerce (#32) $2,623 $2,623 $2,527 $2,527 

5324 Master of Commerce (Advanced) $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5334 Master of Communication $2,119 $2,119 $2,006 $2,006 

5335 Graduate Diploma in Communication n/a n/a n/a $2,006 

5336 Graduate Certificate in Communication $2,119 $2,119 $2,006 $2,006 

5651 Master of Communication (#32) $2,119 $2,119 $2,006 $2,006 

5519 Graduate Certificate in Computer Science $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5520 Graduate Diploma in Computer Science $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5521 Master of Computer Science (#16) $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5522 Master of Computer Science (#24) $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5523 Master of Computer Science (Management) $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5551 Master of Conservation Biology (#24) $2,371 $2,371 $2,371 $2,371 

5597 Master of Conservation Science $2,371 $2,371 $2,371 $2,371 

5333 Master of Counselling $1,631 $1,631 $1,631 $1,631 

5659 Master of Data Science (#24) $2,673 $2,673 n/a n/a 

5660 Master of Data Science (#32) $2,673 $2,673 $2,673 $2,673 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5469 Master of Development Economics (#24) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5587 Master of Development Economics (#32) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5691 Masters of Development Economics/Economics and Public Policy $2,408 $2,408 n/a n/a 

5344 Graduate Certificate in Development Practice $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5345 Graduate Diploma in Development Practice n/a n/a n/a $1,881 

5346 Master of Development Practice (#24) $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5594 Master of Development Practice (#32) $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5473 Master of Dietetics Studies $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 

5687 Graduate Certificate in Digital Health n/a $1,977 $1,977 n/a 

5602 Graduate Certificate in Economic Studies $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5010 Graduate Certificate in Economics $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5077 Graduate Diploma in Economics $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5601 Master of Economics (#24) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5399 Master of Economics (#32) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5545 Master of Economics and Public Policy (#24) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5588 Master of Economics and Public Policy (#32) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5448 Graduate Certificate in Educational Studies $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5265 Master of Educational Studies (#16) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5171 Master of Educational Studies (#24) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5596 Master of Educational Studies (#32) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5272 Graduate Certificate in e-Healthcare n/a n/a $1,977 $1,977 

5273 Graduate Diploma in e-Healthcare n/a n/a $1,977 $1,977 

5274 Master of e-Healthcare n/a n/a $1,977 $1,977 

5512 Master of Energy Studies n/a n/a $2,431 $2,431 

5531 Graduate Certificate in Energy Studies n/a n/a $2,431 $2,431 

5534 Graduate Diploma in Energy Studies n/a n/a $2,431 $2,431 

5674 Master of Engineering $2,673 $2,673 $2,673 $2,673 

5709 Master of Engineering (#48) $2,673 n/a n/a n/a 

5527 Graduate Certificate in Engineering Science $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5539 Master of Engineering Science - Exchange $0 $0 $0 $0 

5540 Master of Engineering Science - Exchange $0 $0 $0 $0 

5652 Master of Engineering Science - Exchange $0 $0 $0 $0 

5528 Master of Engineering Science (#16) $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5529 Master of Engineering Science (#24) $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5530 Master of Engineering Science (Management) $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5689 Graduate Certificate in Entrepreneurship and Innovation $2,504 $2,504 n/a n/a 

5690 Master of Entrepreneurship and Innovation $2,504 $2,504 n/a n/a 

5704 Master of Environmental Health Sciences $2,060 n/a n/a n/a 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5705 Graduate Diploma in Environmental Health Sciences $2,060 n/a n/a n/a 

5706 Graduate Certificate in Environmental Health Sciences $2,060 n/a n/a n/a 

5025 Graduate Certificate in Environmental Management $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5084 Graduate Diploma in Environmental Management $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5174 Master of Environmental Management (#24) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5609 Master of Environmental Management (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5478 Graduate Certificate in Epidemiology $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5479 Graduate Diploma in Epidemiology $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5481 Master of Epidemiology $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5416 Graduate Certificate in Executive Leadership $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 

5572 Master of Financial Mathematics (#24) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5573 Master of Financial Mathematics (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5566 Graduate Certificate in Food Science and Technology $2,490 $2,490 $2,490 $2,490 

5575 Master of Food Science and Technology (#24) $2,490 $2,490 $2,490 $2,490 

5576 Master of Food Science and Technology (#32) $2,490 $2,490 $2,490 $2,490 

5028 Graduate Certificate in Geographic Information Science $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5086 Graduate Diploma in Geographic Information Science $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5177 Master of Geographic Information Science (#24) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5610 Master of Geographic Information Science (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5511 Master of Global Management $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5535 Master of Global Management - Exchange $0 $0 $0 $0 

5364 Graduate Certificate in Governance & Public Policy $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5365 Graduate Diploma in Governance & Public Policy $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5606 Master of Governance & Public Policy (#16) $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5366 Master of Governance & Public Policy (#24) $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5607 Master of Governance & Public Policy (#32) $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5418 Master of Health Economics (#24) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5589 Master of Health Economics (#32) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5635 Master of Heritage Management (#16) $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5636 Master of Heritage Management (#24) $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 $1,881 

5442 Graduate Certificate in Higher Education n/a n/a n/a $1,737 

5033 Graduate Certificate in Information Technology $2,673 $2,551 $2,454 $2,454 

5090 Graduate Diploma in Information Technology $2,673 $2,551 $2,454 $2,454 

5581 Master of Information Technology $2,673 $2,551 $2,454 $2,454 

5582 Master of Information Technology (Management) $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5410 Master of Integrated Water Management n/a $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5369 Graduate Certificate in Interaction Design $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5370 Graduate Diploma in Interaction Design $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5580 Master of Interaction Design $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5604 Master of International Commercial Law (#16) n/a $2,504 $2,431 $2,431 

5695 Master of International Commercial Law (24 units) $2,504 $2,504 n/a n/a 

5696 Masters of International Commercial Law/Commerce $2,593 $2,593 n/a n/a 

5185 Master of International Economics and Finance (#24) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5590 Master of International Economics and Finance (#32) $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5694 Masters of International Economics and Finance/Commerce $2,569 $2,569 n/a n/a 

5658 Master of International Law $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5393 Graduate Certificate in International Public Health n/a n/a n/a $1,980 

5394 Graduate Diploma in International Public Health n/a n/a n/a $1,980 

5395 Master of International Public Health n/a n/a n/a $1,980 

5643 Graduate Certificate in International Relations $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5639 Master of International Relations (#16) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5640 Master of International Relations (#24) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5641 Master of International Relations (#32) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5671 Masters of International Relations/International Law $2,321 $2,120 $2,120 n/a 

5688 Masters of International Relations/Peace and Conflict Studies $1,770 $1,737 n/a n/a 

5191 Master of Laws (#16) $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5591 Master of Laws (#24) $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5669 Master of Leadership in Global Development $2,408 $2,408 n/a n/a 

5702 Master of Leadership in Global Development $2,408 n/a n/a n/a 

5707 Master of Leadership in Service Innovation $1,460 n/a n/a n/a 

5654 
Graduate Certificate in Magnetic Resonance and Positron Emission 
Tomography 

$2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5036 Graduate Certificate in Magnetic Resonance Technology $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5096 Graduate Diploma in Magnetic Resonance Technology $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5193 Master of Magnetic Resonance Technology $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5454 Graduate Certificate in Mediation and Conflict Resolution $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5398 Master of Medicine $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5560 Graduate Certificate in Medicine $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5578 Doctor of Medicine $4,808 $4,808 $4,808 $4,808 

5579 Doctor of Medicine (MD-Ochsner) US$4216 US$4216 US$4216 US$4216 

5151 Master of Mental Health $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 

5509 Master of Mental Health Nursing $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 

5524 Graduate Certificate in Midwifery n/a $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 

5525 Master of Midwifery n/a $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 

5041 Graduate Certificate in Mineral Resources $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5097 Graduate Diploma in Mineral Resources $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5196 Master of Mineral Resources $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5042 Graduate Certificate in Molecular Biology $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5127 Graduate Diploma in Molecular Biology $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5388 Master of Molecular Biology (#16) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5197 Master of Molecular Biology (#24) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5600 Master of Molecular Biology (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5624 Master of Molecular Biology Research Extensive (#24) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5625 Master of Molecular Biology Research Extensive (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5574 Master of Molecular Imaging (#24) n/a n/a $2,720 $2,720 

5692 Master of Molecular Imaging Technology $2,720 $2,720 n/a n/a 

5342 Graduate Diploma in Museum Studies $1,881 $1,809 $1,809 $1,809 

5343 Master of Museum Studies $1,881 $1,809 $1,809 $1,809 

5299 Graduate Certificate in Music $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5300 Graduate Diploma in Music n/a $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5605 Master of Music (#16) $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5368 Master of Music (#24) $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5392 Graduate Certificate in Nursing $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 

5489 Graduate Diploma in Nursing n/a n/a n/a $1,977 

5490 Master of Nursing n/a n/a n/a $1,977 

5491 Master of Nursing Studies $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 $1,977 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5558 Master of Occupational Health and Safety Science $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5653 Master of Occupational Health and Safety Science (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5147 Master of Occupational Therapy Studies $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 

5199 Master of Organisational Psychology $2,527 $2,527 $2,527 $2,527 

5648 Graduate Certificate in Peace and Conflict Studies $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5644 Master of Peace and Conflict Studies (#16) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5645 Master of Peace and Conflict Studies (#24) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5646 Master of Peace and Conflict Studies (#32) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5662 Master of Petroleum Engineering $2,673 $2,527 $2,527 $2,527 

5703 Master of Pharmaceutical Industry Practice $2,431 n/a n/a n/a 

5533 Graduate Certificate in Pharmacy Practice $2,791 $2,791 $2,791 n/a 

5221 Master of Physiotherapy $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 

5267 Master of Physiotherapy Studies $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 

5287 Graduate Certificate in Project Management n/a n/a $2,504 $2,504 

5289 Master of Project Management $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5047 Graduate Certificate in Property Studies n/a n/a n/a $2,504 

5201 Master of Property Studies n/a n/a n/a $2,504 

5614 Doctor of Psychology $2,527 $2,527 $2,527 $2,527 

5666 Master of Psychology $2,527 $2,527 $2,527 $2,527 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5131 Graduate Diploma in Public Health $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5181 Graduate Certificate in Public Health $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5224 Master of Public Health $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 $1,980 

5711 Master of Quantum Technology $2,650 n/a n/a n/a 

5417 Graduate Certificate in Research Commercialisation $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5621 Graduate Certificate in Responsible Resource Development $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5622 Graduate Diploma in Responsible Resource Development $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5623 Master of Responsible Resource Development $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5567 Graduate Certificate in Rural Development n/a n/a n/a $2,490 

5568 Master of Rural Development (#24) n/a n/a n/a $2,490 

5569 Master of Rural Development (#32) n/a n/a n/a $2,490 

5138 Graduate Certificate in Science $2,650 $2,650 $2,454 $2,454 

5240 Graduate Diploma in Science $2,650 $2,650 $2,454 $2,454 

5244 Master of Science (#24) $2,650 $2,650 $2,454 $2,454 

5712 Master of Science (#32) $2,650 n/a n/a n/a 

5458 Master of Social Work Studies (#24) $1,644 $1,644 $1,644 $1,644 

5457 Master of Social Work Studies (#32) $1,644 $1,644 $1,644 $1,644 

5228 Master of Speech Pathology Studies $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 $2,792 

5444 Graduate Certificate in Sports Coaching $2,058 $2,058 $2,058 $2,058 
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2019 tuition fee rates per unit for postgraduate international student course fee calculations 

 Program of enrolment Year student commenced program 

Code Description 2019 2018 2017 2016 

5447 Master of Sports Coaching (#16) $2,058 $2,058 $2,058 $2,058 

5446 Master of Sports Coaching (#24) $2,058 $2,058 $2,058 $2,058 

5290 Graduate Certificate in Sports Medicine $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5420 Master of Sports Medicine $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 $2,408 

5682 Graduate Certificate in Sustainable Energy $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5683 Graduate Diploma in Sustainable Energy $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5684 Master of Sustainable Energy $2,673 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5708 Master of Sustainable Energy (Management) $2,673 n/a n/a n/a 

5556 Master of Teaching (Primary) $1,770 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 

5685 Master of Teaching (Secondary) $1,770 $1,737 n/a n/a 

5355 Master of Technology and Innovation Management $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5549 Master of Tourism Leadership $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5547 Graduate Certificate in Tourism, Hotel and Event Management $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5548 Master of Tourism, Hotel and Event Management (#24) $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5585 Master of Tourism, Hotel and Event Management (#32) $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 $2,504 

5068 Graduate Certificate in Urban and Regional Planning $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5116 Graduate Diploma in Urban and Regional Planning $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5559 Master of Urban and Regional Planning (#32) $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 $2,431 

5613 Master of Veterinary Science $3,912 $3,912 $3,912 $3,912 
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5678 Graduate Certificate in Writing, Editing and Publishing $2,036 $2,036 $1,885 $1,885 

5680 Master of Writing, Editing and Publishing (#16) $2,036 $2,036 $1,885 $1,885 

5681 Master of Writing, Editing and Publishing (#24) $2,036 $2,036 $1,885 $1,885 

 


